James K Taylor Arena - Stanfill Performance Horses (Huron, TN) - 03/08/2024

Fri 3&Below Round Robin #1 - 36 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 56.46 10 Barber Patricia
1 56.46 10 Stanfill Seth

2 50.73 7 Berry Aaron
2 50.73 7 Bishop Michelle
3 58.82 6 Dickson Cutter
3 58.82 6 Stanfill Seth

4 48.29 5 Berry Raelynn
4 48.29 5 Stanfill Jessica
5 52.59 5 Barber Patricia
5 52.59 5 Dickson Cutter
6 56 5 Berry Raelynn
6 56 5 Berry Aaron
7 58.85 5 Bishop Michelle
7 58.85 5 Day Jessica
8 47.14 4 Berry Aaron
8 47.14 4 Dickson Cutter

Fri 3&Below Round Robin #1 - Individual Winners

) First Amount
Placing Last Name Name Won
| Barber Patricia  $583.20
2 Dickson  Cutter $388.80

Fri 3&Below Round Robin #2 - 45 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 40.04 10 Berry Davana

1 40.04 10 Byrd Chelsea
2 51.87 10 Koontz Jeff

2 51.87 10 Schaal Craig

3 55.77 10 Byrd Chelsea
3 55.77 10 Carroll Andrew

Amount
Won

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

88.—~H[\)Nww-h-bmmo\ox\l\l

Points

9

~N 3 0 o0 O



O O 00 0 1 39 O O Li i A B

—
-

10

56.34
56.34
58.68
58.68
58.95
58.95
58.06
58.06
58.33
58.33
58.9
58.9
50.34
50.34

Schaal
Sizemore
Berry
Sizemore
Berry
Koontz
Byrd
Schraeder
Koontz
Sizemore
Koontz
Rhodes
Byrd
Carroll

Craig
James
Davana
James
Davana
Jeff
Clayton
Beverly
Jeff
James
Jeff
Scarlett
Clayton
Andrew

Fri 3&Below Round Robin #2 - Individual Winners

Placing Last Name

1
2

Koontz
Sizemore

First

Name

Jeff

James

Amount
Won

$486.00
$324.00

Fri All Levels Round Robin - 28 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
35.64
35.64
46.05
46.05
46.17
46.17
47.1
47.1
56.14
56.14
57.63
57.63

Total
Cattle

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Last Name

French
Rainey
Koontz
Stanfill
Baker
Lorick
Baker
Koontz
French
McKee
Baker
Stanfill

First Name
Willie
David

Jeff
Reece
Erin
Cody
Erin
Jeff
Willie
Will
Erin
Reece

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

aa._.—ul\)t\)ww-h-bmmo\ox

Points



Fri All Levels Round Robin - Individual Winners

) First Amount
Placing Last Name Name Won
1 Koontz Jeff $537.60
2 Stanfill Reece $358.40

Fri All Levels Round Robin #2 - 28 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 43.66 10 Bromley Caleb
1 43.66 10 Bromley Eric

2 56.4 10 French Willie
2 56.4 10 Stanfill Reece
3 59.63 9 Bromley Eric

3 59.63 9 Hensley Blake
4 56.35 8 Hensley Blake
4 56.35 8 Stanfill Reece
5 54.24 7 Sizemore James
5 54.24 7 Stanfill Simone
6 58.43 7 Hensley Blake
6 58.43 7 Sizemore James

Fri All Levels Round Robin #2 - Individual Winners

: First Amount
Placing Last Name Name Won
1 Bromley  Eric $537.60
2 Hensley Blake  $358.40

Amount
Won

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

James K Taylor - Stanfill Performance Horses (Huron, TN) - 03/09/2024

Sat # 11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 53 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 92.47 20 Day Jessica

| 92.47 20 McKee Will

2 98.87 20 Bishop Michelle
2 98.87 20 Stanfill Reece

Amount
Won

$464.00
$464.00
$348.00
$348.00

Points
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102.16
102.16
104.85
104.85
106.91
106.91
111.82
111.82
99.3
99.3
50.82
50.82
55.02
55.02
58.75
10 58.75
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Sat # 8 Handicap - 34 teams

Total
Time
109.17
109.17
114.12
114.12
115.22
115.22
115.23
115.23
115
115
47.26
47.26
59.59
59.59

Placing
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Total
Cattle

19
19
17
17
17
17
13
13
12
12
10
10
10
10

Bishop
Byrd
Byrd

Koontz
Day

Hensley

Hansell
Prater

McKee

Schraeder
Byrd
Prater
Mendenhall
Sizemore

Hensley
Prater

Last Name

Hensley
Stanfill
Day
Hensley
Stanfill
Stanfill
Bishop
Dickson
Bishop
Koontz
Day
McKee
McKee
Stanfill

Sat All Levels Handicap - 51 teams

Michelle
Chelsea
Chelsea

Jeff
Jessica
Blake
Steve
Sandra
Will
Beverly
Chelsea
Tony
Belinda
James
Blake
Sandra

First Name

Blake
Simone
Jessica

Blake

Seth
Jessica
Michelle

Cutter

Braxton
Jeff
Jessica
Will
Will
Jessica

$232.00
$232.00
$116.00
$116.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$340.00
$340.00
$204.00
$204.00
$136.00
$136.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Total
Time
88.66
88.66
106.53
106.53
110.79
110.79
117.12
117.12
44.92
44.92
52.95
52.95
55.53
55.53
56.07
56.07
57.13
57.13
54.96
10 54.96

Placing
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Total
Cattle

20
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9

Last Name

Dyson
Koontz
Lindsey

Sizemore

Bishop
Koontz
French
Grose
Dyson
Dyson
Stanfill
Stanfill
Hensley
McKee
Hensley
Stanfill
Prater
Prater
McKee
Stanfill

First Name

Scott
Jeff
Benji
James
Michelle
Jeff
Willie
Michael
Scott
Leanne
Simone
Reece
Blake
Will
Blake
Reece
Tony
Sandra
Will
Jessica

Sat Western Heritage All Levels HC - 46 teams

Total
Time
95.65
95.65
115.4
115.4
117.35
117.35
102.22
102.22
110.36
110.36

Placing
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Total
Cattle

20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19

Last Name

French
McKee
Hensley

Mendenhall

Grose
Stanfill
McKee
Stanfill
Bishop
Lindsey

First Name
Willie
Will
Blake
Belinda
Daphne
Reece
Will
Reece
Michelle
Benji

Amount
Won

$448.00
$448.00
$336.00
$336.00
$224.00
$224.00
$112.00
$112.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$408.00
$408.00
$306.00
$306.00
$204.00
$204.00
$102.00
$102.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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6 113.19 15 Grose Michael
6 113.19 15 Grose Daphne
7 42.51 10 Stanfill Reece
7 42.51 10 Stanfill Simone
8 57.62 9 Koontz Jeff

8 57.62 9 Stanfill Seth

9 58.97 9 McKee Will

9 58.97 9 Mendenhall  Belinda
10 55.74 8 Bishop Michelle
10 55.74 8 Bishop Braxton

Sat Youth - 8 teams

Placing Tgtal Total Last Name First Name
Time Cattle

1 57.46 7 Mckee Allie

1 57.46 7 Rhodes Scarlett
2 36.05 5 Bishop Braxton
2 36.05 5 Rhodes Scarlett

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$108.00

$108.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Points

1
1
0.5
0.5



