James K Taylor Arena - Stanfill Performance Horses (Huron, TN) - 03/08/2024

# Fri 3&Below Round Robin #1 - 36 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	56.46	10	Barber	Patricia	\$0.00	7
1	56.46	10	Stanfill	Seth	\$0.00	7
2	50.73	7	Berry	Aaron	\$0.00	6
2	50.73	7	Bishop	Michelle	\$0.00	6
3	58.82	6	Dickson	Cutter	\$0.00	5
3	58.82	6	Stanfill	Seth	\$0.00	5
4	48.29	5	Berry	Raelynn	\$0.00	4
4	48.29	5	Stanfill	Jessica	\$0.00	4
5	52.59	5	Barber	Patricia	\$0.00	3
5	52.59	5	Dickson	Cutter	\$0.00	3
6	56	5	Berry	Raelynn	\$0.00	2
6	56	5	Berry	Aaron	\$0.00	2
7	58.85	5	Bishop	Michelle	\$0.00	1
7	58.85	5	Day	Jessica	\$0.00	1
8	47.14	4	Berry	Aaron	\$0.00	0.5
8	47.14	4	Dickson	Cutter	\$0.00	0.5

## Fri 3&Below Round Robin #1 - Individual Winners

Dlaging	Last Name	First	Amount
Flacing	Last Name	Name	Won
1	Barber	Patricia	\$583.20
2	Dickson	Cutter	\$388.80

# Fri 3&Below Round Robin #2 - 45 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	40.04	10	Berry	Davana	\$0.00	9
1	40.04	10	Byrd	Chelsea	\$0.00	9
2	51.87	10	Koontz	Jeff	\$0.00	8
2	51.87	10	Schaal	Craig	\$0.00	8
3	55.77	10	Byrd	Chelsea	\$0.00	7
3	55.77	10	Carroll	Andrew	\$0.00	7

4	56.34	10	Schaal	Craig	\$0.00	6
4	56.34	10	Sizemore	James	\$0.00	6
5	58.68	10	Berry	Davana	\$0.00	5
5	58.68	10	Sizemore	James	\$0.00	5
6	58.95	10	Berry	Davana	\$0.00	4
6	58.95	10	Koontz	Jeff	\$0.00	4
7	58.06	9	Byrd	Clayton	\$0.00	3
7	58.06	9	Schraeder	Beverly	\$0.00	3
8	58.33	9	Koontz	Jeff	\$0.00	2
8	58.33	9	Sizemore	James	\$0.00	2
9	58.9	9	Koontz	Jeff	\$0.00	1
9	58.9	9	Rhodes	Scarlett	\$0.00	1
10	50.34	8	Byrd	Clayton	\$0.00	0.5
10	50.34	8	Carroll	Andrew	\$0.00	0.5

# Fri 3&Below Round Robin #2 - Individual Winners

Dlasins	Last Name	First	Amount
Placing	Last Name	Name	Won
1	Koontz	Jeff	\$486.00
2	Sizemore	James	\$324.00

# Fri All Levels Round Robin - 28 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	35.64	10	French	Willie	\$0.00	5
1	35.64	10	Rainey	David	\$0.00	5
2	46.05	10	Koontz	Jeff	\$0.00	4
2	46.05	10	Stanfill	Reece	\$0.00	4
3	46.17	10	Baker	Erin	\$0.00	3
3	46.17	10	Lorick	Cody	\$0.00	3
4	47.1	10	Baker	Erin	\$0.00	2
4	47.1	10	Koontz	Jeff	\$0.00	2
5	56.14	10	French	Willie	\$0.00	1
5	56.14	10	McKee	Will	\$0.00	1
6	57.63	10	Baker	Erin	\$0.00	0.5
6	57.63	10	Stanfill	Reece	\$0.00	0.5

## Fri All Levels Round Robin - Individual Winners

Dlasina	Last Name	First	Amount
Placing	Last Name	Name	Won
1	Koontz	Jeff	\$537.60
2	Stanfill	Reece	\$358.40

#### Fri All Levels Round Robin #2 - 28 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	43.66	10	Bromley	Caleb	\$0.00	5
1	43.66	10	Bromley	Eric	\$0.00	5
2	56.4	10	French	Willie	\$0.00	4
2	56.4	10	Stanfill	Reece	\$0.00	4
3	59.63	9	Bromley	Eric	\$0.00	3
3	59.63	9	Hensley	Blake	\$0.00	3
4	56.35	8	Hensley	Blake	\$0.00	2
4	56.35	8	Stanfill	Reece	\$0.00	2
5	54.24	7	Sizemore	James	\$0.00	1
5	54.24	7	Stanfill	Simone	\$0.00	1
6	58.43	7	Hensley	Blake	\$0.00	0.5
6	58.43	7	Sizemore	James	\$0.00	0.5

## Fri All Levels Round Robin #2 - Individual Winners

Dlasina	Logt Name	First	Amount
Placing	Last Name	Name	Won
1	Bromley	Eric	\$537.60
2	Hensley	Blake	\$358.40

James K Taylor - Stanfill Performance Horses (Huron, TN) - 03/09/2024

# Sat # 11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 53 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	92.47	20	Day	Jessica	\$464.00	9
1	92.47	20	McKee	Will	\$464.00	9
2	98.87	20	Bishop	Michelle	\$348.00	8
2	98.87	20	Stanfill	Reece	\$348.00	8

3	102.16	20	Bishop	Michelle	\$232.00	7
3	102.16	20	Byrd	Chelsea	\$232.00	7
4	104.85	20	Byrd	Chelsea	\$116.00	6
4	104.85	20	Koontz	Jeff	\$116.00	6
5	106.91	20	Day	Jessica	\$0.00	5
5	106.91	20	Hensley	Blake	\$0.00	5
6	111.82	19	Hansell	Steve	\$0.00	4
6	111.82	19	Prater	Sandra	\$0.00	4
7	99.3	17	McKee	Will	\$0.00	3
7	99.3	17	Schraeder	Beverly	\$0.00	3
8	50.82	10	Byrd	Chelsea	\$0.00	2
8	50.82	10	Prater	Tony	\$0.00	2
9	55.02	10	Mendenhall	Belinda	\$0.00	1
9	55.02	10	Sizemore	James	\$0.00	1
10	58.75	10	Hensley	Blake	\$0.00	0.5
10	58.75	10	Prater	Sandra	\$0.00	0.5

Sat # 8 Handicap - 34 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	109.17	19	Hensley	Blake	\$340.00	6
1	109.17	19	Stanfill	Simone	\$340.00	6
2	114.12	17	Day	Jessica	\$204.00	5
2	114.12	17	Hensley	Blake	\$204.00	5
3	115.22	17	Stanfill	Seth	\$136.00	4
3	115.22	17	Stanfill	Jessica	\$136.00	4
4	115.23	13	Bishop	Michelle	\$0.00	3
4	115.23	13	Dickson	Cutter	\$0.00	3
5	115	12	Bishop	Braxton	\$0.00	2
5	115	12	Koontz	Jeff	\$0.00	2
6	47.26	10	Day	Jessica	\$0.00	1
6	47.26	10	McKee	Will	\$0.00	1
7	59.59	10	McKee	Will	\$0.00	0.5
7	59.59	10	Stanfill	Jessica	\$0.00	0.5

Sat All Levels Handicap - 51 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	88.66	20	Dyson	Scott	\$448.00	9
1	88.66	20	Koontz	Jeff	\$448.00	9
2	106.53	19	Lindsey	Benji	\$336.00	8
2	106.53	19	Sizemore	James	\$336.00	8
3	110.79	19	Bishop	Michelle	\$224.00	7
3	110.79	19	Koontz	Jeff	\$224.00	7
4	117.12	18	French	Willie	\$112.00	6
4	117.12	18	Grose	Michael	\$112.00	6
5	44.92	10	Dyson	Scott	\$0.00	5
5	44.92	10	Dyson	Leanne	\$0.00	5
6	52.95	10	Stanfill	Simone	\$0.00	4
6	52.95	10	Stanfill	Reece	\$0.00	4
7	55.53	10	Hensley	Blake	\$0.00	3
7	55.53	10	McKee	Will	\$0.00	3
8	56.07	10	Hensley	Blake	\$0.00	2
8	56.07	10	Stanfill	Reece	\$0.00	2
9	57.13	10	Prater	Tony	\$0.00	1
9	57.13	10	Prater	Sandra	\$0.00	1
10	54.96	9	McKee	Will	\$0.00	0.5
10	54.96	9	Stanfill	Jessica	\$0.00	0.5

# Sat Western Heritage All Levels HC - 46 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	95.65	20	French	Willie	\$408.00	9
1	95.65	20	McKee	Will	\$408.00	9
2	115.4	20	Hensley	Blake	\$306.00	8
2	115.4	20	Mendenhall	Belinda	\$306.00	8
3	117.35	20	Grose	Daphne	\$204.00	7
3	117.35	20	Stanfill	Reece	\$204.00	7
4	102.22	19	McKee	Will	\$102.00	6
4	102.22	19	Stanfill	Reece	\$102.00	6
5	110.36	19	Bishop	Michelle	\$0.00	5
5	110.36	19	Lindsey	Benji	\$0.00	5

6	113.19	15	Grose	Michael	\$0.00	4
6	113.19	15	Grose	Daphne	\$0.00	4
7	42.51	10	Stanfill	Reece	\$0.00	3
7	42.51	10	Stanfill	Simone	\$0.00	3
8	57.62	9	Koontz	Jeff	\$0.00	2
8	57.62	9	Stanfill	Seth	\$0.00	2
9	58.97	9	McKee	Will	\$0.00	1
9	58.97	9	Mendenhall	Belinda	\$0.00	1
10	55.74	8	Bishop	Michelle	\$0.00	0.5
10	55.74	8	Bishop	Braxton	\$0.00	0.5

## Sat Youth - 8 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	57.46	7	Mckee	Allie	\$108.00	1
1	57.46	7	Rhodes	Scarlett	\$108.00	1
2	36.05	5	Bishop	Braxton	\$0.00	0.5
2	36.05	5	Rhodes	Scarlett	\$0.00	0.5